Position

Council Aide
Council Aide
Council Aide
Council Aide
Council Aide
Mayor
Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson
Consulting Assistant

Council Aide

Other Positions Held City

Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside
Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$59,791
$58,435
$56,052
$54,714
$31,977
$27,620
$27,402
$26,530
$25,321
$23,479
$15,262

$2,495

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,501
$15,381
$28,217
$28,100
$14,786
$13,807
$13,454
$13,466
$19,946
$19,946
$0
$647



