Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Aide		Oceanside	City Council	\$59,791	\$20,501
Council Aide		Oceanside	City Council	\$58,435	\$15,381
Council Aide		Oceanside	City Council	\$56,052	\$28,217
Council Aide		Oceanside	City Council	\$54,714	\$28,100
Council Aide		Oceanside	City Council	\$31,977	\$14,786
Mayor		Oceanside	City Council	\$27,620	\$13,807
Councilperson		Oceanside	City Council	\$27,402	\$13,454
Councilperson		Oceanside	City Council	\$26,530	\$13,466
Councilperson		Oceanside	City Council	\$25,321	\$19,946
Councilperson		Oceanside	City Council	\$23,479	\$19,946
Consulting Assistant		Oceanside	City Council	\$15,262	\$0
Council Aide		Oceanside	City Council	\$2,495	\$647